	HOUSE		aa / a=	
	Bill	No.	CS/SB	152
Amendment No. (for drafter's use only)				
CHAMBER ACTION				
Senate	House			
· ·				
Representative Sands offered the following	g:			
Representative Sands offered the following Amendment to Amendment (895289) (with Remove lines 4501-4506.		mendı	ment)	
Amendment to Amendment (895289) (wit		mendı	ment)	
Amendment to Amendment (895289) (wit	h title ar	nendı	ment)	
Amendment to Amendment (895289) (with Remove lines 4501-4506.	h title ar	nendı	ment)	
Amendment to Amendment (895289) (with Remove lines 4501-4506. ====== T I T L E A M E N D M E N T ==== Remove line 4741 and insert:	h title ar	mendi	ment)	
Amendment to Amendment (895289) (with Remove lines 4501-4506.	h title ar	nendı	ment)	
Amendment to Amendment (895289) (with Remove lines 4501-4506. ====== T I T L E A M E N D M E N T ==== Remove line 4741 and insert:	h title ar	nendı	ment)	
Amendment to Amendment (895289) (with Remove lines 4501-4506. ====== T I T L E A M E N D M E N T ==== Remove line 4741 and insert:	h title ar	nendı	ment)	
Amendment to Amendment (895289) (with Remove lines 4501-4506. ====== T I T L E A M E N D M E N T ==== Remove line 4741 and insert:	h title ar	mendi	ment)	
Amendment to Amendment (895289) (with Remove lines 4501-4506. ====== T I T L E A M E N D M E N T ==== Remove line 4741 and insert:	h title ar	nendı	ment)	
Amendment to Amendment (895289) (with Remove lines 4501-4506. ====== T I T L E A M E N D M E N T ==== Remove line 4741 and insert:	h title ar	nendı	ment)	
Amendment to Amendment (895289) (with Remove lines 4501-4506. ====== T I T L E A M E N D M E N T ==== Remove line 4741 and insert:	h title ar	mendi	ment)	
Amendment to Amendment (895289) (with Remove lines 4501-4506. ====== T I T L E A M E N D M E N T ==== Remove line 4741 and insert:	h title ar	nendı	ment)	
Amendment to Amendment (895289) (with Remove lines 4501-4506. ====== T I T L E A M E N D M E N T ==== Remove line 4741 and insert:	h title ar	nendı	ment)	
Amendment to Amendment (895289) (with Remove lines 4501-4506. ====== T I T L E A M E N D M E N T ==== Remove line 4741 and insert:	h title ar	nendi	ment)	
Amendment to Amendment (895289) (with Remove lines 4501-4506. ====== T I T L E A M E N D M E N T ==== Remove line 4741 and insert:	h title ar	nendı	ment)	